4th OQctober, 2024

To,
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001.

Security Code No. 517119

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s)

NCS

TECHNOLOGY

Pursuant to regulation 39 (3) of SEBI LODR Regulation, 2015, we hereby inform you that
the Company has received an intimation from our Registrar & Share Transfer Agent viz.
Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd., regarding loss of share certificates of shareholders as per

details mentioned below.

Shareholder(s) Name Cert. No
Darshit Chandrakant Mehta
12346
JH-1: Chandrakant Tarachand Mehta
Nirav Chandrakant Mehta
21933
JH-1: Darshit Chandrakant Mehta
H R SRIDHAR 145897
JH- 145898
145899
145900
46990
46991

Dist. no
From

948201

1224201

6673516

6673566

6673585

6673586

2237201

2237251

Dist. no. To

948240

1224240

6673565

6673575

6673585

6673588

2237250

2237300

Folio No.

D025174

N026017

HO001035

Quantity

40

40

50
10
10
3

50

50

The above information is received from Company’s Registrar and Share Transfer Agent on

3rd October, 2024.

For PCS Technology Limited

Digitally signed by Sandeep
Patel

Sandeep Pate Date: 2024.10.04 17:40:34
+05'30'
Sandeep Patel
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

PCS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Reg. Office: S. No. 1A, F-1, Irani Market Compound, Yerawada, Pune — 411006, Maharashtra, India,
Tel: 022-2282 2621, , web:www.pcstech.com Email:investorsgrievances@pcstech.com, CIN: L74200MH1981PLC024279


http://www.pcstech.com/

		2024-10-04T17:40:34+0530
	Sandeep Patel




