

4th October, 2024

To,

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001.

Security Code No. 517119

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s)

Pursuant to regulation 39 (3) of SEBI LODR Regulation, 2015, we hereby inform you that the Company has received an intimation from our Registrar & Share Transfer Agent viz. Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd., regarding loss of share certificates of shareholders as per details mentioned below.

Shareholder(s) Name	Cert. No	Dist. no From	Dist. no. To	Folio No.	Quantity
Darshit Chandrakant Mehta JH-1: Chandrakant Tarachand Mehta	12346	948201	948240	D025174	40
Nirav Chandrakant Mehta JH-1: Darshit Chandrakant Mehta	21933	1224201	1224240	N026017	40
H R SRIDHAR JH-	145897	6673516	6673565	H001035	50
	145898	6673566	6673575		10
	145899	6673585	6673585		10
	145900	6673586	6673588		3
	46990	2237201	2237250		50
	46991	2237251	2237300		50

The above information is received from Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent on 3rd October, 2024.

For PCS Technology Limited

Sandeep Patel
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer